2012 NINJA" ZX"-10R ABS awasa

PARTS DIAGRAM
Qil Cooler

E3034

Ref. Water Pipe

92170

92055

Ref. Water Pipe

39062A 82170A
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2012 NINJA" ZX"-10R ABS

PARTS LIST
Qil Cooler

ITEM NAME

HOSE-COOLING,FITTING-O/C (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,0/C-3WAY PIPE (Ref # 39062A)
COOLER-OIL (Ref # 39067)

RING-0,63.3MM (Ref # 92055)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 92154)
CLAMP,HOSE,26MM (Ref # 92170)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92173)

PART NUMBER
39062-0330
39062-0589
39067-0709
92055-0739
92154-0403
92170-1077
92170-1283
92173-0778

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
4
2
2
1
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