



# 2012 NINJA® ZX™-10R ABS

## PARTS LIST

### Oil Cooler

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOSE-COOLING,FITTING-O/C (Ref # 39062)	39062-0330	1
HOSE-COOLING,O/C-3WAY PIPE (Ref # 39062A)	39062-0589	1
COOLER-OIL (Ref # 39067)	39067-0709	1
RING-O,63.3MM (Ref # 92055)	92055-0739	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0403	4
CLAMP,HOSE,26MM (Ref # 92170)	92170-1077	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92170A)	92170-1283	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0778	1